WinSpeed-4

Champion Loft includes:

1.

PRELICH
- 62
-2372
-2794
- 56
- 12
- 41
- 60
- 99
- 392
-2316
- 2
- 11
- 802
- 27
- 19

- 807

- 817
- 399

=-2377

-2314
- 818
87
10
- 837
56
38
-1975
- 827
- 312

69
34

AU
IF
IF
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
IF
AU
AU
AU
IF
AU
AU
AU
AU
IF
AU
AU
IF
AU
IF
AU
AU
IF
IF
AU
AU
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
AU
AU
IF
IF
AU
IF
AU
AU
AU
IF
AU
AU
AU
AU

LOFT
21
21
22
21
21
22
21
21
22
22
21
22
23
22
22
22
21
22
23
22
23
22
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
23
22
22
23
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
19
23
23
23
21
23

PREL
PAT

PAT

PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
HUDS
HUDS
PREL
PREL
WTCM
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
PAT

PREL
PREL
WTCM
HUDS
PAT

PREL
HUDS
HUDS
WTCM
PREL
PREL
WTCM
PREL
WTCM
HUDS
PAOF
PAT

PREL
PREL
HUDS
WTCM
PAOF
PREL
WTCM
PREL
PREL
PREL
WTCM
LOFT
PREL
PREL
PREL

Hens & Cocks

2023CHPLFTPAT
Paterson H,P, Club
Champion Loft Report
Open and Junior Category
0ld and Young Birds

(Customize Points)

A & B & C Releases
Calculated on Short & Middle & Long Distance Races

Total accumulated points:
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2023CHPLFTPAT

185.0 Pts 2 race(s)
185.0 Pts 5 race(s)
182.0 Pts 3 race(s)
181.0 Pts 2 race(s)
170.0 Pts 2 race(s)
159.0 Pts 3 race(s)
156.0 Pts 2 race(s)
151.0 Pts 2 race(s)
145.0 Pts 2 race(s)
138.0 Pts 2 race(s)
T REPORT (WinSpe
124.0 Pts 2 race(s)
117.0 Pts 2 race(s)
105.0 Pts 2 race(s)
95.0 Pts 3 race(s)
94.0 Pts 1 race(s)
93.0 Pts 1 race(s)
93.0 Pts 1 race(s)
89.0 Pts 2 race(s)
88.0 Pts 2 race(s)
85.0 Pts 1 race(s)
72.0 Pts 2 race(s)
71.0 Pts 1 race(s)
65.0 Pts 2 race(s)
65.0 Pts 3 race(s)
63.0 Pts 1 race(s)
61.0 Pts 1 race(s)
58.0 Pts 1 race(s)
53.0 Pts 1 race(s)
53.0 Pts 1 race(s)
53.0 Pts 1 race(s)
49.0 Pts 2 race(s)
47.0 Pts 1 race(s)
41.0 Pts 1 race(s)
37.0 Pts 1 race(s)
36.0 Pts 2 race(s)
31.0 Pts 1 race(s)
11.0 Pts 2 race(s)
Total accumulated points:

627.0 Pts 8 race(s)
486.0 Pts 8 race(s)
439.0 Pts 6 race(s)
397.0 Pts 7 race(s)
351.0 Pts 6 race(s)
346.0 Pts 6 race(s)
333.0 Pts 6 race(s)
327.0 Pts 5 race(s)
290.0 Pts 4 race(s)
286.0 Pts 4 race(s)
284.0 Pts 4 race(s)
265.0 Pts 5 race(s)
259.0 Pts 4 race(s)
259.0 Pts 4 race(s)
258.0 Pts 4 race(s)
246 .0 Pts 3 race(s)
239.0 Pts 4 race(s)
233.0 Pts 4 race(s)
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-23055 AU 23
-23108 AU 23
-23754 AU 23
-23051 AU 23
-23007 IF 23
-21096 AU 21
-23048 AU 23
-21128 AU 21
-22213 AU 22
-1065 AU 23
-21113 AU 21
- 21 IF 23
-23016 IF 23
-21105 AU 21
-23113 AU 23
-23095 AU 23
-2331 IF 23
-23052 AU 23
-22285 AU 22
-23053 AU 23
-23096 AU 23
-23086 AU 23
-23001 IF 23
-22275 AU 22
-23088 AU 23
-23110 AU 23
-23032 IF 23
3. TARANTO LOFT
-2136 IF 21
-2111 IF 21
- 628 AU 22
-22148 AU 22
- 364 IF 22
-2129 IF 21
-1667 AU 22
-2210 IF 22
- 409 IF 22
-2319 IF 23
- 624 AU 22
- 696 AU 23
- 8 AU 23
- 10 AU 22
- 320 AU 23
- 123 AU 21
- 4 AU 23
- 16 AU 23
- 2 IF 23
- 306 AU 23
-2324 IF 23
-2315 IF 23
-2302 IF 23
- 6 AU 23
- 303 AU 23
- 312 AU 23
-2201 IF 22
- 313 AU 23
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BB H 233.0 Pts
BB C 228.0 Pts
BB C 220.0 Pts
BB H 214.0 Pts
BB C 204.0 Pts
BCHK C 201.0 Pts
BB C 193.0 Pts
BB C 187.0 Pts
SIL H 186.0 Pts
SLT C 184.0 Pts
BB C 177.0 Pts
BB H 167.0 Pts
BB H 149.0 Pts
BB C 138.0 Pts
BB H 115.0 Pts
BB H 100.0 Pts
BB C 96.0 Pts
BB C 94.0 Pts
BBPD C 91.0 Pts
CHAMPION LOFT REP
BB H 86.0 Pts
BB H 64.0 Pts
DK C 55.0 Pts
BB C 52.0 Pts
SIL C 50.0 Pts
BB C 46.0 Pts
DCH C 42.0 Pts
BB C 17.0 Pts
Total accumulated points:

BCHK C 679.0 Pts
BCHK H 474.0 Pts
BCSP C 459.0 Pts
SIL H 445.0 Pts
BB C 438.0 Pts
DCSP H 397.0 Pts
BB H 370.0 Pts
RED H 329.0 Pts
BCHK C 326.0 Pts
BB C 320.0 Pts
DC H 319.0 Pts
BBWEF H 313.0 Pts
BCHK C 297.0 Pts
BCSP C 293.0 Pts
BCHK C 291.0 Pts
GRZ H 275.0 Pts
BB C 266.0 Pts
BBWEF H 235.0 Pts
BB H 231.0 Pts
BB H 217.0 Pts
BB H 193.0 Pts
SLT H 190.0 Pts
CHB H 180.0 Pts
RED H 153.0 Pts
BB H 150.0 Pts
SIL H 146.0 Pts
BCHK H 130.0 Pts
GRIZ H 113.0 Pts
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110.0 Pts 2 race(s)
104.0 Pts 3 race(s)
86.0 Pts 3 race(s)
77.0 Pts 1 race(s)
52.0 Pts 1 race(s)
48.0 Pts 2 race(s)
25.0 Pts 2 race(s)
13.0 Pts 1 race(s)
accumulated points:
454 .0 Pts 7 race(s)
436.0 Pts 6 race(s)
333.0 Pts 5 race(s)
300.0 Pts 5 race(s)
294.0 Pts 5 race(s)
289.0 Pts 6 race(s)
267.0 Pts 7 race(s)
238.0 Pts 3 race(s)
228.0 Pts 3 race(s)
218.0 Pts 3 race(s)
213.0 Pts 3 race(s)
201.0 Pts 4 race(s)
192.0 Pts 4 race(s)
187.0 Pts 3 race(s)
186.0 Pts 3 race(s)
183.0 Pts 5 race(s)
176.0 Pts 5 race(s)
173.0 Pts 3 race(s)
T REPORT (WinSpe
164.0 Pts 3 race(s)
163.0 Pts 2 race(s)
162.0 Pts 2 race(s)
149.0 Pts 2 race(s)
146.0 Pts 3 race(s)
143.0 Pts 3 race(s)
135.0 Pts 3 race(s)
132.0 Pts 2 race(s)
127.0 Pts 2 race(s)
121.0 Pts 2 race(s)
120.0 Pts 3 race(s)
116.0 Pts 2 race(s)
112.0 Pts 2 race(s)
111.0 Pts 2 race(s)
110.0 Pts 3 race(s)
107.0 Pts 2 race(s)
105.0 Pts 2 race(s)
95.0 Pts 1 race(s)
85.0 Pts 2 race(s)
85.0 Pts 3 race(s)
80.0 Pts 2 race(s)
72.0 Pts 1 race(s)
72.0 Pts 2 race(s)
65.0 Pts 1 race(s)
52.0 Pts 2 race(s)
50.0 Pts 2 race(s)
34.0 Pts 1 race(s)
33.0 Pts 1 race(s)
30.0 Pts 2 race(s)
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BRUNO
- 442
- 438
-1016
- 444
-24179
- 447
-23411
- 441
-1020
- 328
-23412
-23413
-23408
-23402
-23405
-23409
-1018
-23061
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BB C 27.0 Pts
BB C 26.0 Pts
CH C 25.0 Pts
BB H 24.0 Pts
BB H 17.0 Pts
BC H 12.0 Pts
BB H 10.0 Pts
Total accumulated points:
CH H 536.0 Pts
BB H 470.0 Pts
BB H 455.0 Pts
SLYT H 417.0 Pts
BB C 346.0 Pts
BB H 344.0 Pts
BB C 329.0 Pts
CH H 315.0 Pts
CH H 307.0 Pts
CHWFEF H 286.0 Pts
CH H 281.0 Pts
CHWFE C 275.0 Pts
BB H 270.0 Pts
BB C 264.0 Pts
CH H 263.0 Pts
SLYT C 258.0 Pts
CH H 231.0 Pts
CH C 216.0 Pts
CH C 215.0 Pts
BB H 190.0 Pts
BWE H 184.0 Pts
CH H 167.0 Pts
CHWFEF H 152.0 Pts
CH H 141.0 Pts
CH H 124.0 Pts
CHWFEF H 110.0 Pts
CH H 104.0 Pts
CH C 98.0 Pts
CHAMPION LOFT REP
CH H 91.0 Pts
CH H 89.0 Pts
CH H 85.0 Pts
CH H 34.0 Pts
CH H 8.0 Pts
Total accumulated points:

RED H 331.0 Pts
CH H 322.0 Pts
SIL H 299.0 Pts
DCH C 281.0 Pts
CH C 278.0 Pts
BB H 224.0 Pts
CH C 195.0 Pts
BB H 180.0 Pts
SLY H 172.0 Pts
BB H 172.0 Pts
PEN C 169.0 Pts
BB H 166.0 Pts
BB C 152.0 Pts
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-1934
-23012
-2244
15
- 523
- 724
-2242
- 100
-20488
-23022
-23021
-1920
24
- 528
- 537
- 503
-2832
-2850
-1906
-23018
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- 507
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-3333

-20481
-24173
- 515

-24121

- 502

7. MAJA
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-2619
-2614
-2611
-1080
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PREL
LCM
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PEN
PWFE
CH
BB
PEN
BBWF
BB
SIL
SIL
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RED
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PEN
SPL
CHSP
GRYZ
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SPL
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CHOC
PEN
PEN
CHOC
BB
GRZ
SIL
CH
BB
BB
CHWF
BB
BB
PEN
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2023CHPLFTPAT

150.0 Pts 3 race(s)
146.0 Pts 2 race(s)
142.0 Pts 3 race(s)
139.0 Pts 4 race(s)
113.0 Pts 2 race(s)
110.0 Pts 4 race(s)
108.0 Pts 4 race(s)
103.0 Pts 4 race(s)
92.0 Pts 4 race(s)
90.0 Pts 2 race(s)
88.0 Pts 1 race(s)
85.0 Pts 2 race(s)
79.0 Pts 1 race(s)
76.0 Pts 2 race(s)
76.0 Pts 1 race(s)
73.0 Pts 1 race(s)
71.0 Pts 1 race(s)
70.0 Pts 1 race(s)
65.0 Pts 2 race(s)
65.0 Pts 1 race(s)
58.0 Pts 1 race(s)
56.0 Pts 2 race(s)
52.0 Pts 2 race(s)
50.0 Pts 1 race(s)
44.0 Pts 2 race(s)
43.0 Pts 1 race(s)
42.0 Pts 1 race(s)
24.0 Pts 1 race(s)
20.0 Pts 1 race(s)
17.0 Pts 1 race(s)
14.0 Pts 1 race(s)
13.0 Pts 1 race(s)
10.0 Pts 1 race(s)
8.0 Pts 1 race(s)
Total accumulated points:

449.0 Pts 9 race(s)
410.0 Pts 8 race(s)
289.0 Pts 6 race(s)
288.0 Pts 7 race(s)
265.0 Pts 5 race(s)
238.0 Pts 3 race(s)
220.0 Pts 4 race(s)
183.0 Pts 4 race(s)
166.0 Pts 5 race(s)
145.0 Pts 4 race(s)
T REPORT (WinSpe
145.0 Pts 3 race(s)
139.0 Pts 2 race(s)
132.0 Pts 3 race(s)
127.0 Pts 3 race(s)
116.0 Pts 3 race(s)
115.0 Pts 4 race(s)
95.0 Pts 4 race(s)
55.0 Pts 2 race(s)
50.0 Pts 1 race(s)
44.0 Pts 1 race(s)
28.0 Pts 1 race(s)

CHWEF H

82 clockings
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8. MARIO T
- 992
-4893
-1596
-1590
- 37
-23089
-1600
-1586
-1595
- 29
-1594
-1581
-1582
- 382
-20459
-3020
- 995
-4892
-1597

AU
IF
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
IF
IF
AU
AU
IF
AU

22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
20
23
22
22
23

9. COLFAX LOFT

-2500
-2502
-2521
-23537
-22184
-23571
-2503
-2507
-2533
- 998
-23548
-23543
-22192
-2511
-23560
-1558
-22180
-23528
-2514
-2515
-23558
- 926

10. DONNA -
- 290
- 75
-2015
- 261
- 235
- 274
- 234
-2492

- 251
- 169

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

MATTY

AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

IF
IF

22
22
22
23
22
23
22
22
22
16
23
23
22
22
23
21
22
23
22
22
23
22

21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22

22
22

FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
PREL
TOR

FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
PREL
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS
WHC

JEDD
FOYS
FOYS
FOYS

PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
WHC
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
NWJ
PAT
PAT
WHC
PAT
PAT
PAT
WHC
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
SVN

TEC
IDF
LCM
NHCF
NHCF
NHCF
NHCF
PAT

NHCF
ACA

Total
GRIZ
BC
BB
SPL
BBWF
BB
RED
BB
DCH
BBWF
RED
RED
GRZ
RC
BB
BB
GRZ
RC
BB

TITIoDTDOOQ@DnOOEDDDDOD QDO

Total
CH
CH
CH
BBWF
SIL
BB
RED
CH
BB
BB
BBWF
BBWF
RED
CHWF
SPL
RED
BBWF
BB
RED
DON
BB
SIL

ITTDTIoDDTToDQIrQO@DnDoDD OO @D T DO

Total
BB
CH
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB C

(@]

ONONONONON®!

CHAMPION LOF

BBWE C
BB C

2023CHPLFTPAT

accumulated points: 2974.0 for
454 .0 Pts 8 race(s) 2067 Miles
369.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1669 Miles
280.0 Pts 4 race(s) 792 Miles
269.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1070 Miles
255.0 Pts 4 race(s) 837 Miles
229.0 Pts 4 race(s) 696 Miles
169.0 Pts b5 race(s) 716 Miles
158.0 Pts 3 race(s) 439 Miles
144.0 Pts 2 race(s) 278 Miles
122.0 Pts 2 race(s) 426 Miles
118.0 Pts 3 race(s) 394 Miles
102.0 Pts 2 race(s) 233 Miles
92.0 Pts 2 race(s) 278 Miles
63.0 Pts 2 race(s) 329 Miles
49.0 Pts 2 race(s) 426 Miles
45.0 Pts 1 race(s) 161 Miles
31.0 Pts 1 race(s) 161 Miles
24.0 Pts 3 race(s) 586 Miles
1.0 Pts 1 race(s) 161 Miles
accumulated points: 2621.0 for
568.0 Pts 8 race(s) 2098 Miles
285.0 Pts 5 race(s) 979 Miles
251.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1522 Miles
200.0 Pts 3 race(s) 489 Miles
181.0 Pts 4 race(s) 816 Miles
130.0 Pts 3 race(s) 541 Miles
130.0 Pts 3 race(s) 549 Miles
107.0 Pts 3 race(s) 593 Miles
100.0 Pts 3 race(s) 645 Miles
89.0 Pts 1 race(s) 163 Miles
83.0 Pts 2 race(s) 378 Miles
79.0 Pts 2 race(s) 326 Miles
65.0 Pts 3 race(s) 749 Miles
64.0 Pts 2 race(s) 534 Miles
55.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
44.0 Pts 4 race(s) 764 Miles
44.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
39.0 Pts 1 race(s) 163 Miles
35.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
26.0 Pts 1 race(s) 119 Miles
25.0 Pts 1 race(s) 163 Miles
21.0 Pts 2 race(s) 282 Miles
accumulated points: 2488.0 for
304.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1141 Miles
278.0 Pts 5 race(s) 874 Miles
239.0 Pts 5 race(s) 927 Miles
209.0 Pts 5 race(s) 874 Miles
207.0 Pts 5 race(s) 927 Miles
206.0 Pts 5 race(s) 978 Miles
177.0 Pts 2 race(s) 282 Miles
175.0 Pts 5 race(s) 978 Miles
T REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)

113.0 Pts 3 race(s) 645 Miles
101.0 Pts 3 race(s) 696 Miles
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59 clockings
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- 254 IF 22
- 319 IF 23
- 323 IF 23
- 136 IF 23
- 778 IF 20
- 306 IF 23
-2204 IF 22
- 350 IF 23
- 91 IF 19
- 801 IF 22
- 210 AU 21
- 314 IF 23

11. Joe & Sons
-23608 IF 23
-23604 IF 23
-23645 IF 23
- 558 AU 23
- 254 AU 23
- 401 IF 23
-23609 IF 23
-23624 IF 23
-1360 IF 23
- 413 IF 23
-23638 IF 23
-23615 IF 23
- 419 IF 23
-23607 IF 23
-1360 AU 23
-23610 IF 23
-23614 IF 23
- 414 IF 23
-1351 IF 23
-23006 IF 23
- 408 IF 23
-1356 IF 23
- 137 IF 23
- 404 IF 23
- 403 IF 23
-23649 IF 23
- 115 AU 23
-1361 IF 23
-23625 IF 23
- 665 IF 23

12. TRAJANOSKI
-23229 IF 23
-23253 IF 23
-23259 IF 23
-23266 IF 23
-23249 IF 23
-23230 IF 23
-23291 IF 23
-23269 IF 23
-23242 IF 23
-23286 IF 23
-23861 IF 23
-23297 IF 23
-23281 IF 23

NHCF
NHCF
NHCF
PAOF
LHC
NHCF
LCM
NHCF
NHF
LHC
TEC
NHCF

PAT
PAT
PAT
MWC
DL
LYN
PAT
PAT
LCM
LIN
PAT
PAT
LYN
PAT
JEDD
PAT
PAT
LYN
LCM
PAT
LYN
LCM
MCF
LIN
LYN
PAT
MUSL
LCM
PAT
LHC

PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT

2023CHPLFTPAT

BB C 97.0 Pts 2 race(s)
BB C 81.0 Pts 2 race(s)
BB C 49.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB C 40.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BBWE C 40.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB H 39.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB C 39.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB H 29.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB C 26.0 Pts 2 race(s)
CH H 23.0 Pts 1 race(s)
CHOC C 14.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB C 2.0 Pts 1 race(s)
Total accumulated points:

h 247.0 Pts 4 race(s)

H 199.0 Pts 3 race(s)

H 193.0 Pts 3 race(s)

h 184.0 Pts 3 race(s)

h 99.0 Pts 2 race(s)

H 97.0 Pts 1 race(s)

h 94.0 Pts 1 race(s)

H 83.0 Pts 1 race(s)

h 81.0 Pts 2 race(s)

BB H 78.0 Pts 1 race(s)
H 78.0 Pts 1 race(s)

BB H 65.0 Pts 2 race(s)
H 64.0 Pts 1 race(s)

BB H 60.0 Pts 1 race(s)
h 58.0 Pts 1 race(s)

H 47.0 Pts 2 race(s)

H 47.0 Pts 1 race(s)

h 40.0 Pts 2 race(s)

BB H 36.0 Pts 1 race(s)
h 35.0 Pts 1 race(s)

H 30.0 Pts 1 race(s)

BB c 28.0 Pts 1 race(s)

H 27.0 Pts 1 race(s)

BB H 26.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB H 25.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB H 15.0 Pts 1 race(s)
H 13.0 Pts 1 race(s)

h 8.0 Pts 1 race(s)

h 5.0 Pts 1 race(s)

h 4.0 Pts 1 race(s)
Total accumulated points:

CH H 237.0 Pts 4 race(s)
BB H 196.0 Pts 5 race(s)
BB H 153.0 Pts 3 race(s)
CH C 152.0 Pts 2 race(s)
SIL H 137.0 Pts 2 race(s)
CH H 106.0 Pts 2 race(s)
BB C 105.0 Pts 2 race(s)
RED H 101.0 Pts 2 race(s)
GRZ C 89.0 Pts 1 race(s)
BB C 77.0 Pts 2 race(s)
WHIT C 70.0 Pts 1 race(s)
CH C 69.0 Pts 2 race(s)
CH C 57.0 Pts 1 race(s)

333
282
163
163
163
163
163
119
482
215
215
163

2066.

581
561
414
458
335
271
168
168
291
123
168
246
168
123
168
291
168
335
123
123
168
168
168
123
123
123
168
168
168
168

1754.

629
897
479
507
374
322
270
315
157
226
157
366
113

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

44 clockings

37 clockings



-23859 IF 23 PAT
-23852 IF 23 PAT
-23250 IF 23 PAT
-23866 IF 23 PAT
-23261 IF 23 PAT
-23282 IF 23 PAT
-23240 IF 23 PAT
13. PERRELLO LOFT
-1020 IF 22 BA
-2712 IF 21 WTC
- 27 IF 20 SVN
-1499 IF 22 WTC
- 22 IF 20 SVN
-2705 IF 21 WTC
- 913 IF 20 WICM
- 680 IF 22 SVN
- 455 IF 21 PAOF
- 996 IF 20 MET
- 20 IF 20 SVN
- 668 IF 22 SVN
-2789 IF 22 PAT
-1485 IF 22 WTC
14. MARRERE LOFT
-23871 IF 23 PAT
-3337 IF 23 BWY
-23143 IF 23 FCC
-2772 IF 23 NAF
- 223 IF 23 NETO
- 685 IF 23 LPM
- 227 IF 23 NETO
- 351 IF 23 NWJ
- 689 IF 23 LPM
-23293 IF 23 PAT
- 647 IF 23 JKMA
- 595 IF 23 MH
- 221 IF 23 NETO
-23134 IF 23 FCC
- 212 IF 23 NETO
- 429 IF 23 PAOF
- 686 IF 23 LPM
-23154 IF 23 FCC
- 596 IF 23 MH
-2751 IF 23 NAF
-2773 IF 23 NAF
15. MADISON LOFT
-23151 IF 23 WHC
-5025 IF 23 TORR
-23123 IF 23 PAT
-23158 IF 23 WHC
-23174 IF 23 WHC
-23124 IF 23 PAT
-23117 IF 23 PAT
-23170 IF 23 WHC
-23116 IF 23 PAT

2023CHPLFTPAT

1 race
1 race

PR RRPRPRPRRPRRODODDNDWW
H
)
Q
0]

PR RPRRPRPNONRPNNREDONRERRRWRND NS
=
)
Q
0]

NP WEREDNDDNDDND

(s)
(s)

CHWF H 57.0 Pts
BB C 54.0 Pts
BB H 36.0 Pts
CH H 27.0 Pts
CH C 17.0 Pts
CHAMPION LOFT REP
CH H 11.0 Pts
SIL H 3.0 Pts
Total accumulated points:
BB H 260.0 Pts
BB H 207.0 Pts
BB H 192.0 Pts
BB H 179.0 Pts
BB H 146.0 Pts
BB H 122.0 Pts
H 88.0 Pts
BB H 87.0 Pts
BB H 81.0 Pts
BC H 79.0 Pts
BB C 75.0 Pts
BC H 73.0 Pts
BC C 70.0 Pts
B C 44.0 Pts
Total accumulated points:
BB C 299.0 Pts
BB H 131.0 Pts
DC H 106.0 Pts
BB C 89.0 Pts
BC C 82.0 Pts
BB H 78.0 Pts
BB H 77.0 Pts
BC H 76.0 Pts
BB H 67.0 Pts
BB C 62.0 Pts
SLAT C 61.0 Pts
BB H 54.0 Pts
BC H 49.0 Pts
BB H 42.0 Pts
BC H 38.0 Pts
BC C 23.0 Pts
BB C 21.0 Pts
BB C 11.0 Pts
BB H 6.0 Pts
BB H 4.0 Pts
BB C 4.0 Pts
Total accumulated points:
GRZ H 168.0 Pts
BB H 147.0 Pts
BB H 145.0 Pts
DCWFEF H 97.0 Pts
BB H 91.0 Pts
BB H 88.0 Pts
BB H 79.0 Pts
BB H 72.0 Pts
BB H 68.0 Pts

157
113
157
366
157

157
157

1703

818
880
878
602
389
479
476
476
476
476
216
216
216
263

1380.

563
237
326
119
400
119
119
163
119
282
326
237
119
237
119
282
163
119
119
119
119

1158.

372
372
328
212
437
212
212
372
160

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

d - 4)

Miles
Miles

.0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
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l6.

17.

18.

19.

-23172 IF 23 WHC
-23119 IF 23 WHC
-23160 IF 23 WHC
-23122 IF 23 PAT
-23153 IF 23 WHC
-23104 IF 23 PAT
RIVERSIDE LOFT
- 408 IF 23 LCM
-2205 IF 23 LCM
- 414 IF 23 LCM
-2138 IF 23 WICM
-2136 IF 23 WICM
- 412 IF 23 LCM
- 401 IF 23 LCM
- 14 IF 23 PAOF
-2132 IF 23 WICM
-2128 IF 23 WICM
- 417 IF 23 LCM
-24190 IF 23 PAT
-2117 IF 23 WICM
- 55 IF 23 LCM
-2131 IF 23 WICM
FOGGE LOFT
-2091 IF 22 PAT
-2068 IF 22 PAT
-2064 IF 22 PAT
-2066 IF 22 PAT
-2067 IF 22 PAT
-2057 IF 22 PAT
IL VOLO
-2017 IF 21 PT
- 605 IF 22 HUDS
- 601 IF 22 HUDS
-2002 IF 21 PT
-2008 IF 21 PT
- 604 IF 22 HUDS
-2803 IF 22 PAT
-2012 IF 21 PT
- 599 IF 22 HUDS
CYRWUS LOFT
-23373 IF 23 PAT
-23354 IF 23 PAT

SPL H
BB H
BBWE H
BB H
BC H
BBWE H
BCH
BCH
BCH
BB
BB
BB
CHAMPION

(@Ja=iasiyasiyasias

BCH
BCH
BB
BCH
BCH
BB
BCSP
BCH
BB

i O NONONON@ NN

Total
BWF H
BB H
WFE C
SPL
DCH
BCH

[ON@)

Total
CH
BB
BBWF
BB
BB
BB
BBSP
BB
BB

(@]

ONONONONONONONS!

DCH H

2023CHPLFTPAT

(s)

51.0 Pts 2 race
48.0 Pts 2 race
41.0 Pts 2 race
37.0 Pts 1 race
18.0 Pts 1 race
8.0 Pts 1 race
Total accumulated points:
183.0 Pts 3 race
125.0 Pts 2 race
111.0 Pts 2 race
95.0 Pts 1 race
94.0 Pts 1 race
78.0 Pts 1 race
LOFT REPORT (Win
55.0 Pts 2 race
54.0 Pts 2 race
53.0 Pts 1 race
44.0 Pts 1 race
31.0 Pts 1 race
13.0 Pts 1 race
12.0 Pts 1 race
5.0 Pts 1 race
1.0 Pts 1 race
accumulated points:
292.0 Pts 4 race
161.0 Pts 2 race
82.0 Pts 1 race
66.0 Pts 1 race
64.0 Pts 1 race
54.0 Pts 1 race
accumulated points:
88.0 Pts 1 race
86.0 Pts 1 race
83.0 Pts 1 race
82.0 Pts 1 race
77.0 Pts 1 race
71.0 Pts 1 race
51.0 Pts 1 race
47.0 Pts 1 race
25.0 Pts 1 race
Total accumulated points:
34.0 Pts 1 race
28.0 Pts 1 race

CH C

Page 10

(s)

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

.0 for

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
)

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

.0 for

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

.0 for

Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

.0 for

Miles
Miles

21 clockings

prage 9

10 clockings

9 clockings

2 clockings



